
CHICAGO TRAVEL & ADVENTURE SHOW, 1-2 FEBRUARY, 2025

# Business Exhibitors and Co-Exhbitors Booth # Company Website Email

1 Destination Croatian National Tourist Board 1811 www.croatia.hr ela.urlic.us@croatia.hr

2 Destination Dubrovnik-Neretva County Tourist Board 1810 https://visitdubrovnik.hr/ info@visitdubrovnik.hr

3 Destination Dubrovnik Tourist Board 1810 https://tzdubrovnik.hr info@tzdubrovnik.hr

4 Destination Hvar Island 1812 https://visithvar.hr/ info@visithvar.hr

5 Destination Split-Dalmatia County Tourist Board 1814 www.dalmatia.hr info@dalmatia.hr

6 Destination Split Tourist Board 1814 https://visitsplit.com/ info@visitsplit.com

7 Destination Kvarner Region Tourist Board 1816 http://visit.kvarner.hr/ kvarner@kvarner.hr

8 Destination Zagreb Tourist Board 1818 www.tzgz.hr info@infozagreb.hr

9 Hotels Cornaro Hotel 1814 https://cornarohotel.com/ ivana.klaric@cornarohotel.com

10 Hotels Impressia Croatia 1811 https://impresiacroatia.com/ antonia.urlic@impresiacroatia.com

11 Hotels Maslina Resort 1812 https://www.maslinaresort.com/ sanja.huljic@maslinaresort.com

12 Hotels Suncani Hvar Hotels 1812 https://www.suncanihvar.com/ g.tomicic@suncanihvar.hr 

13 DMC agency Debonda Travel 1812 https://debonda.com info@debonda.com

14 DMC agency Katarina Line 1911 https://www.katarina-line.com/ daniel@katarina-line.hr

15 DMC agency Rewind Croatia 1915 https://rewinddubrovnik.com/ info@rewinddubrovnik.com

16 DMC agency Uniline Travel Company 1818 www.uniline.hr info@uniline.hr

17 DMC agency Ventula Travel DMC 1917 https://ventula-travel.com/ info@ventula-travel.com

18 Cruise Ambassador Travel 1909 https://ambassadortravel.hr/ cruises@ambassadortravel.hr

Partners from Croatia available for B2B meetings at the Croatia Pavilion


